Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

Features:
1. The water descent can be widely used in the swimming pool, private garden, parks or gardens.
2. Four different lengths: 300 mm, 600 mm, 900 mm, 1200mm, and 1500mm.
3.Optional models: with or without RGB LED strip. Meet different use requirements.
4. The LED lights are powered by 12V DC, RGB light source are safe and reliable.
5. The LED lights can be operated through remote control, different light mode changes.
Product Parameters
Dimension
Model
A В C D
LED
Type Of Wall
mm Installation
WDA300-25 300 138 79 25 — Existing wall
WDA600-25 600 138 79 25 — Existing wall
WDA900-25 900 138 79 25 — Existing wall
WDA1200-25 1200 138 79 25 — Existing wall
WDA1500-25 1500 138 79 25 — Existing wall
WDA300-25L 300 138 79 25 DC 12V/4W Existing wall
WDA600-25L 600 138 79 25 DC 12V/8W Existing wall
WDA900-25L 900 138 79 25 DC 12V/12W Existing wall
WDA1200-25L 1200 138 79 25 DC 12V/17W Existing wall
WDA1500-25L 1500 138 79 25 DC 12V/22W Existing wall
Inlet size:1,5748.3mm
® o
control box with
transformer